Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Sonos Pulse Wall Sounder Beacons
A general purpose range of visual alarm devices, suitable for
fire, security and industrial applications; the Sonos Pulse
Beacon is designed to comply with EN54-23.
With the TimeSaver base, connections are made to the base
during the initial wiring phase which results in faster and more
reliable installation.  The sounder head 'twists and clicks' into the

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
Order Codes and Options
08-ESC-5001: Sonos Pulse wall sounder beacon with White deep base and White flash
08-ESC-5002: Sonos Pulse wall sounder beacon with white shallow base and White flash
08-ESC-5003: Sonos Pulse wall sounder beacon with Red deep base and White Flash
08-ESC-5004: Sonos Pulse wall sounder beacon with Red shallow base and White flash